News Release



PartnerRe Ltd. to Host Investor Day in New York City on November 23, 2010

PEMBROKE, Bermuda, November 17, 2010 -- PartnerRe Ltd. (NYSE, Euronext: PRE) today announced that the Company will host an Investor Day in New York City on Tuesday, November 23, 2010 starting at 8:00 a.m. EDT.

Presentations will be given on PartnerRe's strategy and operations, how we manage the business and measure value. Speakers will be CEO Patrick Thiele, President & COO Costas Miranthis along with the Company's Executive Management Team: CFO Bill Babcock, CEO PartnerRe North America Tad Walker, CEO PartnerRe Global Emmanuel Clarke, and CEO PartnerRe Capital Markets Marvin Pestcoe. A question and answer session will follow the presentations.

A live audio presentation webcast and simultaneous slide presentation will be accessible at www.partnerre.com in the Investor Relations section and will be archived on PartnerRe's website following the presentation.

PartnerRe Ltd. is a leading global reinsurer, providing multi-line reinsurance to insurance companies. The Company, through its wholly owned subsidiaries, also offers capital markets products that include weather and credit protection to financial, industrial and service companies. Risks reinsured include property, casualty, motor, agriculture, aviation/space, catastrophe, credit/surety, engineering, energy, marine, specialty property, specialty casualty, multiline and other lines, life/annuity and health, and alternative risk products. For the year ended December 31, 2009, total revenues were \$5.4 billion. At September 30, 2010, total assets were \$24.3 billion, total capital was \$8.4 billion and total shareholders' equity was \$7.6 billion.

PartnerRe on the Internet: www.partnerre.com

Contacts: PartnerRe Ltd.

(441) 292-0888

Investor Contact: Robin Sidders Media Contact: Celia Powell Sard Verbinnen & Co

(212) 687-8080

Drew Brown/Briana Kelly